PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 103 candidates
for recruitment to 42 POSTS (INCLUDING 06 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA,
02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL
PERSONS QUOTA & 08 POSTS RESERVED FOR EMPLOYEES CHILDREN QUOTA
(BS-01 TO 05) OF CANAL PATWARI (BS-11) (BAHAWALNAGA R CANAL CIRCLE,
BAHAWALNAGAR) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE
PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a

result of written test (MCQ) and Typing test.

2.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per the

approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

candidates to bring original academic certificates

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview

as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. |t will be obligatory for the

and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC W

ebsite, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO.
1 10239 ABDUL MAJID *SPECIAL PERSON* SAJID MEHMOOD
2 10490 NOMAN AJMAL MUHAMMAD AJMAL
3 10508 UMAR DRAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ
4 10560 AMMAR HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF
5 10821 MUHAMMAD MAZHAR MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
6 10859 ABDULLAH KHALID KHALID SHEHZAD
7 10878 MOHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD SHAFI
8 10918 ASAD MAQSOOD *EMPLOYEES CHILDREN QUOTA*  MAQSOOD AHMAD
9 11093 JAMEEL AHMED NIAZ AHMED
10 11221 MUHAMMAD SHAHID MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
11 11297 MUHAMMAD YOUNAS NOOR MAHI
12 11496 SADAM HUSSAIN ABDUL RAZZAQ
13 11564 MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
14 11608 TANVEER HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HANIF
15 11622 SAMAR IQBAL SHAFART ALI
16 11693 FARHAN ALI HAFIZ NIAZ AHMAD
17 11695 MUSAWAR HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD IQBAL
18 11773 SALAM ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR
19 20180 ISHFAQ HUSSAIN IRSHAD ALI
20 20248 MUZAFFAR ALI AKHTAR ALI
21 30872 MUHAMMAD SAJJAD RASHID MUHAMMAD RASHID
22 32643 MUNAWAR HUSSAIN NAZAR KHAN
23 40143 FARIA KHAN *WOMEN QUOTA* ABDUL HALEEM KHAN
24 40154 BAKHTAWAR SHAHJAHAN *WOMEN QUOTA* SHAHJAHAN
25 40268 RUKHSHANDA ZAHID *WOMEN QUOTA* ZAHID MAHMOOD
26 40303 MARIA KHALID *WOMEN QUOTA* KHALID MEHMOOD
27 40344 JAVERIA MUNIR *WOMEN QUOTA* MUNIR AHMAD
28 40359 AYESHA SIDDIQUE *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
29 40416 MARIA HUSSAIN *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
30 40448 FARNAZ DEEBA *WOMEN QUOTA* ABDUL WAHAB
31 40505 MAHRUKH HAMEED *WOMEN QUOTA* ABDUL HAMEED
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40524
40660
40664
40736
40761
40777
40780
40784
40814
40816
40921
40981
41004
41009
41035
41134
41149
41152
41155
41170
41185
41261
41270
41380
41484
41567
41617
41675
41689
41696
41747
41778
41781
41792
41928
41943
41991
42025
42071
42081
42147
42152
42223
42404
42424
42426
42434
42453
42462
42538
42545
42596

42631
42636
42661
42663
42665
42831

TAHIRA PARVEEN *WOMEN QUOTA*
NADIA BIBI *WOMEN QUOTA*
SIDRA ILYAS *WOMEN QUOTA*
USAMA IDREES *SPECIAL PERSON*
HARIS ADREEES *SPECIAL PERSON*
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD JUNAID ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN
MAHMOOD UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN SALEEM
AMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD JUNAID RASHEED LODHI
HAMZA IQBAL

ZAHID IQBAL

MASHOOD UL HAQ

AMEER HAMZA

SHAHZAIB MUSTAFA

SHAH RASOOL

MUHAMMAD AHMAR
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH AKHTAR
MUSHAHID UL HUSSAN
NAEEM ASHRAF

WAJID IQBAL

SAIM ALI

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN HASAN
MUHAMMAD SHAHID HAFEEZ
AFNAN AHMAD

ANSIR ALI

NABEEL AHMAD

TAHIR MEHMOOD

HAMZA GHAFOOR

ZAIN ALI

ANSAR ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAR
MUHAMMAD AAQIB ZIA RAJAR
ALI HAIDER

SAQIB IQBAL

FARAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD BILAL ANJUM
MUHAMMAD FAHIM ARSHAD
KAMRAN SOHAIL

WAQAS AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

TALHA RASHEED

AAMIR SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD TALIB
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MOAZZAM AZHAR

HAMID SATTAR

AMIR SOHAIL

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN AZEEM *EMPLOYEES

CHILDREN QUOTA*
MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN ALI
MUHAMMAD HAAD
SUFYAN MUNIR
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
MUDASSIR YAQOOB
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MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUHAMMAD IDREES
LAL DEEN AKHTAR
ABDUL LATIF
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD MOEEN KHAN
MUHAMMAD MUNIR
MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTAR
DEEN MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD DAWOOD RASHEED LODHI
RAJA MUHAMMAD IQBAL
NOOR SAMAD
MAHFOOZ UL HAQ
ABDUL MAJEED
GHULAM MUSTAFA ZAFAR
MANZOOR AHMAD
ABDUL RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
GHULAM QASIM
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ASIM ALI TAUQEER
FAZAL UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
MUHAMMAD PERVEZ
MUHAMMAD HANIF
ABDUL HAMEED
KHALID MEHMOOD
ABDUL GHAFOOR
NASIR MEHMOOD
AKHTAR ALI
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
ZIA UR REHMAN
ZULAFQAR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MAQSOOD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ALI
ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD RASHEED
ZULFQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD RASHEED
HAIDER BAIG

ABDUL KAREEM AZHAR
ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
BASHIR AHMAD
ANAYATULLAH

ASGHAR ALI

ABDUL HAQ

KHALID HUSSAIN
MUNIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
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4.

42840 SHABBIR HUSSAIN
42847 MUHAMMAD TUSEEQ
42867 SHERAZ ALI

42875 SHAHIRYAR

NAZEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
ABDUL HAFEEZ
UMER BUKHSH

43028 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN GHULAM RASOOL
43102 MUHAMMAD KASHIF ASGHAR ALI

43104 MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ TALIB HUSSAIN
43126 MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD
43151 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD NASIR

43174 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
43194 MUHAMMAD TAYAB FAROOQ
50059 MOHAMMAD NAEEM

63587 AHMAD MEHMOOD

65386 HAMID MUKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ESSA
ABDUL RASHEED

MUHAMMAD SULTAN
MUKHTAR AHMAD

WOMEN QUOTA

12 Candidates at Sr. Nos.23 to 34 (Open Merit) have also qualified against

Women Quota.

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

03 Candidates at Sr. Nos.01, 35 & 36 (Open Merit) have also qualified against
Special Persons Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

No Candidate could qualify written test against the said quota.

EMPLOYEES CHILDREN QUOTA

02 Candidates at Sr. N0s.08 & 83 (Open Merit) have also qualified against
Employees Children Quota.

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ SALEEMI

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege

independently for any claim for final selection. The above result has been compiled in ascending

order of the roll numbers of candidates. Any claim for merit position on the basis of this notice will

not be accepted.

Case No. 29 G 2023

Dated:

15-08-2024
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AFZAAL AHMAD

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE.



